Science.
Applied to Life."

Register now!

3M™“Health Care Academy

3M™Incognito™ Appliance System
International Users Meeting

7 October 2017

Paris, France



Agenda International Incognito™ Users Meeting
7 October 2017, Paris, France

08.00h
08.45h

09.00h

09.45h

10.30h

115 h

12.00h

12.45 h

1415 h

14.50 h

15.20 h

15.40 h

16.15 h

16.50 h
17.20 h

17.30 h

Registration Open and Welcome Coffee
Welcome and Event Overview

The Pursuit of Precision and Predictability in Ordinary
and Challenging Cases with the Incognito™ Appliance System

Management of Multidisciplinary Treatments

3M"Health Care Academy

]
A

Dr. Roberto Stradi

Dr. Laila Hitmi

with the Incognito Appliance System

Coffee Break and Poster Symposium

Full Focus on the Anterior Teeth

Incognito Appliance System & TADs: Take Control of

your Incognito System cases
Lunch Break and Poster Symposium
Breakout Session A - Part |

Open Bites can be Closed Cases
with Incognito System’s Vertical Control

Dr. Adam Schulhof

Expanding the Limits of the
Incognito Lite Appliance System;
Integration of Miniscrews

Dr. Beyza Kircelli

Coffee Break and Poster Symposium
Breakout Session A - Part Il

Risk Management of Incognito Appliance
System (Ribbon VH System) Extraction Cases

Dr. Toru Inami

Class Il Treatment with the Incognito Appliance
System Using the 3M™ Forsus™ Class Il Correctors

Dr. Steve Stramotas
Incognito Appliance System Updates
Closing

Farewell Networking Reception

@ 8]

Dr. Esfandiar
Modjahedpour

" B

Dr. Skander Ellouze

Breakout Session B — Part |

Tips and Tricks: Take Control
of Your Cases!
=

Drs. Patricia Obach & Steffen Decker

The Leading Determinant in Esthetics:
Innate Vertical Control of Lower
Incisors within the Incognito System

Dr. Jae-Sik Hur

Breakout Session B — Part ||

”Mixing it”: Integration of the Incognito ;“"i
Appliance System with Labial Appliances <

Dr. Robbie Lawson

Let’s Expand on this Topic: :
Controlling the Transverse Dimension K.

Dr. Neil Warshawsky



Don‘t miss the opportunity to also register for the

Date 6 October 2017

City Paris, France

Venue Hétel California
Language English

Speakers Dr. Leandro Fernandez

Dr. Paul Ward

¥

W
=,
' ®
For registration and further details, please go to For registration and further details, please go to
www.cmmevents.net/parisusersmeeting www.cmmevents.net/refresher



3M Oral Care

TOP-Service fiir Lingualtechnik GmbH
Schledehauser StraRRe 81

49152 Bad Essen

Germany

3M, Forsus and Incognito are trademarks of
3M or 3M Deutschland GmbH. Used under
licence in Canada.

For more information please visit

www. 3M.com/Incognito

Phone +49(0)5472-9491-0
Fax +49 (0)5472 -9491-19
E-Mail info-incognito@mmm.com

Please recycle. Printed in Germany.
© 3M 2017. All rights reserved.
MV-01-080016EN0817



