

3M[™]Health Care Academy

3M[™] Incognito[™] Appliance System International Users Meeting

Incognito"

7 October 2017 Paris, France

Agenda International Incognito™ Users Meeting 7 October 2017, Paris, France

08.00h	Registration Open and Welcome Coffee		
08.45 h	Welcome and Event Overview		
09.00h	The Pursuit of Precision and Predictability in Ordinary and Challenging Cases with the Incognito™ Appliance Sy	ystem	Dr. Roberto Stradi
09.45 h	Management of Multidisciplinary Treatments with the Incognito Appliance System		Dr. Laila Hitmi
10.30 h	Coffee Break and Poster Symposium		
11.15 h	Full Focus on the Anterior Teeth		Dr. Esfandiar Modjahedpour
12.00 h	Incognito Appliance System & TADs: Take Control of your Incognito System cases		Dr. Skander Ellouze
12.45 h	Lunch Break and Poster Symposium		
	Breakout Session A - Part I	Breakout Session B – Part	I
14.15 h	Open Bites can be Closed Cases with Incognito System's Vertical Control Dr. Adam Schulhof	Tips and Tricks: Take Cont of Your Cases! Drs. Patricia Obach & Stef	
14.50 h	Expanding the Limits of the Incognito Lite Appliance System; Integration of Miniscrews	The Leading Determinant in Esthetics: Innate Vertical Control of Lower Incisors within the Incognito System	
	Dr. Beyza Kircelli	Dr. Jae-Sik Hur	
15.20 h	Coffee Break and Poster Symposium		
15.40 h	Breakout Session A - Part II	Breakout Session B - Part II	
	Risk Management of Incognito Appliance System (Ribbon VH System) Extraction Cases Dr. Toru Inami	"Mixing it": Integration of t Appliance System with Lal Dr. Robbie Lawson	
16.15 h	Class II Treatment with the Incognito Appliance System Using the 3M™ Forsus™ Class II Correctors	Let's Expand on this Topic: Controlling the Transverse	E-25-12
	Dr. Steve Stramotas	Dr. Neil Warshawsky	
16.50 h	Incognito Appliance System Updates		
17.20 h	Closing		
17.30 h	Farewell Networking Reception		

International Incognito Appliance System

Users Meeting

Date 7 October 2017

City Paris, France

Venue Hôtel Salomon de Rothschild

Languages French and English with simultaneous translations

Breakout Sessions



Don't miss the opportunity to also register for the

Incognito Appliance System

Refresher Course

Date 6 October 2017

City Paris, France

Venue Hôtel California

Language English

Speakers Dr. Leandro Fernandez

Dr. Paul Ward





For registration and further details, please go to www.cmmevents.net/parisusersmeeting



For registration and further details, please go to www.cmmevents.net/refresher



3M Oral Care
TOP-Service für Lingualtechnik GmbH
Schledehauser Straße 81
49152 Bad Essen
Germany

3M, Forsus and Incognito are trademarks of 3M or 3M Deutschland GmbH. Used under licence in Canada.

For more information please visit www. 3M.com/Incognito

Phone +49 (0)5472 - 94 91 - 0 Fax +49 (0)5472 - 94 91 - 19 E-Mail info-incognito@mmm.com

Please recycle. Printed in Germany. © 3M 2017. All rights reserved. MV-01-080016EN0817